
3715 LAKE DR MIAMI FL 33155 3715 S LAKE DR
https://www.cays.com

$665,000

14 54 40 CENTRAL MIAMI PART 6 PB 17-8 LOT 56 BLK 96 LOT SIZE 50.000 X
110 Amazing opportunity to own a WATERFRONT home, in the heart of Miami.
This unique property features 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms with gorgeous
original terrazzo floors. Enjoy the peaceful view of the sparkling lake framed
by a productive […]

• 3 beds
• 2, 2 baths

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Active

• 1040 sq ft

Basics



Category: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence Type: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2, 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 1 floor Area: 1040 sq ft

Lot size: 5500, 5500 sq ft Year built: 1957

View: Canal,Other Subdivision Name: CENTRAL MIAMI PART 6

County: Miami-Dade

Property details
Subdivision Name: CENTRAL MIAMI PART 6 Lot Size Square Feet: 5500

Parcel Number: 33155

Property Features
Waterfront Features: CanalFront Parking Features: CircularDriveway,Covered,Driveway

Cooling: CentralAir Cooling Y/N: 1

Garage Y/N: 1 Heating: None

Pets Allowed: NoPetRestrictions,Yes View: Canal,Other

View Y/N: 1 Waterfront Y/N: 1

Stories: 1

Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade Elementary School: Emerson

Middle/Junior School: West Miami High School: South Miami

Zoning Description: 0100

Building Details



Water Source: Public Architectural Style: OneStory

Lot Features: LessThanQuarterAcre Sewer: SepticTank

Construction Materials: Block Covered Spaces: 3

Garage Spaces: 3 Floor covering: Terrazzo

Amenities & Features
Pool Features: None Parking Features:

CircularDriveway,Covered,Driveway

Roof: Shingle Waterfront Features: CanalFront

Cooling: CentralAir Exterior Features: FruitTrees

Furnished: Unfurnished Heating: None

Interior Features: Other Laundry Features: InGarage

Appliances:
Dryer,ElectricRange,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer

Nearby Schools
Middle Or Junior School: West Miami Elementary School: Emerson

High School: South Miami

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $5,934 Tax Year: 2023

Miscellaneous
List Office Name: Binter Real Estate Listing Terms: Cash,Conventional

Direction Faces: West



Miscellaneous
Above Grade
Finished Area:
Miami, FL

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11635622

Courtesy of
Office Name: Binter Real Estate


